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&z | 3&id FRE WMEFER | wh | HAKE 2V BE  FiTHE BE  BE BRE
1 1 THILfatE FE 42.199 40.766 |41.100 42.632 41.232 |41.066 | 248.995
2 2 R KB 41.666 |39.533 | 39.366 |40.999 | 40.400 |41.366 | 243.330 | 5.665
3 3 EHFR AR 42.933 | 37.233 |39.033 |43.199 | 41.066 |39.032 | 242.496 | 0.834
4 4 | flieKEARK =4 41.299 | 38.166 |38.433 |43.198 |39.799 |38.332 | 239.227 | 3.269
5 5 &E D 40.266 | 37.566 | 39.066 | 40.465 | 40.799 | 37.600 | 235.762 | 3.465
6 6 FWER e 37.832 | 39.833 |37.766 | 39.832 | 39.032 | 39.133 | 233.428 | 2.334
7 7 BA® @ 39.665 | 36.600 | 35.966 |41.832 | 38.399 | 38.966 | 231.428 | 2.000
8 8 T =H 38.565 | 37.999 |37.432 |41.399 | 37.666 | 37.266 | 230.327 | 1.101
9 9 BIFH#EE 11} 37.732 |36.800 | 37.832 |41.733 | 37.299 | 35.900 | 227.296 | 3.031
10 | 10 mhizReis RE 40.133 | 36.632 |36.433 | 39.999 | 37.366 | 36.399 | 226.962 | 0.334
11 | 11 B#XER R 38.999 | 31.366 |39.065 |41.400 | 37.165 |36.732 | 224.727 | 2.235
12 | 12 |37H B 38.599 |35.298 | 36.632 |40.400 | 36.832 |35.800 | 223.561 | 1.166
13 | 13 Bt =5 39.499 | 34.066 |36.599 | 39.199 | 37.066 | 36.833 | 223.262 | 0.299
14 | 14 AWKEHE Z40 37.398 | 35.766 |35.466 | 40.200 | 36.999 | 36.032 | 221.861 | 1.401
15 | 15 WILHKEE BRE 38.499 | 36.100 | 35.233 | 40.833 | 34.866 | 34.499 | 220.030 | 1.831
16 | 16 BRI = 37.865 | 32.765 | 34.298 | 40.432 | 35.632 | 35.166 | 216.158 | 3.872
17 M IRKKHE GBI 38.599 | 32.566 |35.333 | 39.533 | 34.633 | 35.066 | 215.730 | 0.428
18 =H BE 37.465 | 32.066 | 35.233 1 40.565 |35.132 | 35.166 | 215.627 | 0.103
19 =it Il 38.833 | 32.666 |34.132 | 38.766 | 35.999 | 34.566 | 214.962 | 0.665
20 RSHE T3 x 37.832 | 34.032 | 34.065 38.498 |33.799 | 35.199 | 213.425| 1.537
21 28 LS 36.499 | 33.066 |34.632 | 37.965 | 33.632 | 35.666 | 211.460 | 1.965
22 EREIET 30 36.132 | 33.100 | 33.066 1 39.266 |34.066 | 34.065 | 209.695 | 1.765
23 E#&LE B 37.665 | 34.366 |34.133 | 38.600 | 31.566 |32.932 | 209.262 | 0.433
24 EIEE S 2l 34.965 | 32.233 | 31.866 ' 38.766 |34.632 |32.532 | 204.994 | 4.268
25 KiEpaE (53] 37.332 | 31.466 |31.232 | 38.265 | 34.166 | 32.199 | 204.660 | 0.334
26 BAZFEKXRZEME REA 37.432 |28.932 | 33.765 |36.766 | 33.332 | 33.899 | 204.126 | 0.534
27 AMEBRXZEMNE =R 36.899 |29.166 | 31.899 |37.533 | 33.798 |32.499 | 201.794 | 2.332
28 EFR HE 36.865 | 31.233 | 31.466 | 36.699 | 33.265 | 31.466 | 200.994 | 0.800
29 REFE R¥ 35.598 |28.600 | 32.266 |37.033 | 32.633 |31.566 | 197.696 | 3.298
30 BRZFE il 34.866 | 31.699 | 30.432 35.066 |32.199 |32.633 | 196.895 | 0.801
31 RUBKER RIF 34.499 | 30.466 |29.132 | 38.466 | 30.499 | 32.766 | 195.828 | 1.067
32 Wh ELE =E 34.199 | 26.666 | 32.299 1 34.966 |32.166 | 32.066 | 192.362 | 3.466
33 wE =R 32.233 |24.100 | 31.166 |32.165 | 29.532 | 25.065 | 174.261 | 18.101
34 2] =F 31.632 |20.866 | 28.999 |33.133 | 29.599 |27.900 | 172.129 | 2.132
35 PLIREE B itigE 28.366 |28.300 | 26.099 |32.732 | 28.866 |25.399 | 169.762 | 2.367
36 FETIE FH 30.665 |21.766 | 23.066 |34.266 | 24.865 |19.399 | 154.027 | 15.735
37 = I =G 27.499 | 6.300 |14.266 |29.399 | 9.633 | 1.566 |88.663 |65.364
38 HEH SiR 21.500 | 11.933 | 8.900 |22.899 |18.799 | 2.566 |86.597 | 2.066
39 ML T GIEIT 22.365 | 3.998 | 9.866 |29.932 | 5.600 | 1.066 |72.827 |13.770
40 H XA TS 17.899 | 9.533 | 0.000 |19.233 10.433 | 9.933 67.031 | 5.796
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